Address of Official Inviting Tender

Special Instructions

Package/Lot No

GR-1(Lot-1)

GD 4775

Identification of Lot

(Wooden

Procurement of Different

types of official Furniture

Computer table, secretariat

table, Half secretariat table,

Chair with arm, Reattach table,

with drawer, computer Wooden File Rack,

Chair (Normal),

GD 4767

Contact details of Official Inviting Tender

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Department of Land Records and Surveys Office of the Project Director & Director(Surveys) 28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.

ভূমি জরিপে সহায়তা করুন এবং আপনার ভূমির স্বস্তুলিপি প্রণয়ন নিশ্চিত করুন।

Invitation for Re-Tender(IFRT)

		IIIVITATION IOI K	e-render(ir KT)			
		GOVERNMENT OF THE PEC	PLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGL	ADESH		
1.	Ministry/Divis	ion	Ministry of Land (MOL)			
2.	Agency		Department of Land Records an	d Surveys (DLRS)		
3.	Procuring En	tity Name	Project Director & Director(Sur	rveys)		
4.	Procuring En		4637			
5.	Procuring En	tity District	Dhaka			
6.	Invitation for		Procurement of Bi-Colour M	상업하다 이렇게 하면 이 아니는 어떻게 하면 없었다면 하지 않는데 하면 하는데 하면 하는데 하다.	•	
			Exposing Unit(Graphics Car			
- 1			Cabinet, Printing Down Fra	왕이 얼마나가 무슨 그 나에서 내가 살아보지 않는 그리고 있는 것이 맛있다면 살아 그리고 있었다면 살아갔다.	essor) including	
			installation, operation & skill-le	The state of the s		
7.	Invitation Ref	. No.	DLRS/SSMP&PDMP/06/2011/2	20		
8.	Date		03/12/2012			
	NFORMATION					
9.	Procurement		Open Tendering Method (OTM)			
	ING INFORM		Davidsoment Budget and COR			
10.	ICULAR INFO	Source of Funds	Development Budget and GOB			
			5200			
11.		ramme Code(if applicable)	Strengthening of Settlement Pre	see Man Printing Proce a	nd Preparation of	
12.	Project/Progr	ramme Name(if applicable)	Digital Maps Project	ess, Map Fillung Fless a	iu rieparation of	
13.	Tender Pack	ane No	GD-16			
14.	Tender Pack		Procurement of Bi-Colour M	Indern Offset Man Prin	ting Press and	
14.	render rack	age (value	Exposing Unit(Graphics Ca	- '하막글리크일이 '살으라' '하나님이하는 이로니 말라면 하다면 하고 생각하다면 하는 j j j j j j	기가면 그렇게 그렇게 되었다. 그렇게 되었다면 하다 하다 하다 하다 그 것이다.	
			Cabinet, Printing Down Fran			
			installation, operation & skill-le		cosor) morading	
15.	Tender Publi	cation Date	Between 04/12/2012 and 06/12/			
16.	Tender Last		31/12/2012 at 4:00 PM	2012		
17.	The second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is the second section of the sect	ng Date and Time	03/01/2013 at 2:00 PM			
18.	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ning Date and Time	03/01/2013 at 3:30 PM			
19.	The same of the sa	ress of the Office(s):	00/01/20/0 01/0/00 1 11/			
,	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM	er Document (Principal)	Department of Land Records	and Surveys(2nd Floor).	Room No. 308.	
	John Strang	o. 2 com. (28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sa	그렇게 가장 하는 그 없다면 되었다면 하면 가게 되었다면 하는 사람들이 하나 사람들이 되었다면 하다.		
	Selling Tende	er Document (Others)	(i) Secretary, Land Appeal Boa			
			(ii) Deputy Land Reforms Cor	nmissioner(Admn.), Land	Reforms Board,	
			141-143 Motijheel C/A, Dha			
	Receiving Te	ender Document	(i) Office of the Project Director			
			Records and Surveys(1st F	[10] 4. [10] 그리면 바람이 [10] 2. [10] 4. [10] 2. [Shaheed Tajuddin	
			Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dh		1000	
			(ii) Secretary, Land Appeal Boo			
			(iii) Deputy Land Reforms Cor		Reforms Board,	
	Onenina Ten	ides Desument	141-143 Motijheel C/A, Dha		admont of Land	
	Opening ren	nder Document	Office of the Project Director & Director(Surveys), Department of Land Records and Surveys(1st Floor), Room No.219, 28 Shaheed Tajuddin			
			Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.		.o Shaneed Tajuddin	
20.	Place/Date/T	ime of Pre-Tender Meeting(Optional)	Not applicable	1200.		
		R TENDERER				
21.	Eligibility of T		As described in the Tender doc	ument.		
22.		otion of Goods or Works	Do			
23.		otion of Related Services	Do			
24.		der Document (Tk.)	Price of the hard copy of Ter	oder document is Taka F	000 00/Taka five	
24.	Price of Teric	der Document (TK.)	thousand only) (non-refundable		THE THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE STATE OF T	
			Tender document must be sub	에 있는 사람이 있는 이 하게 되면 하셨다. 전하면 되는 것이 있었다. 그리트라 보다 전 경기를 받는 것이다.	- CONTROL - TO THE STATE OF THE	
			can be viewed in the Website of	전통(전) (1500 H) (1500 H) (1500 H) (1500 H) (1500 H)	200	
25.	Package/	I		Tender Security	Completion	
20.	Lot No.	Identification of Lot	Location	Amount (Taka)	Time	
	GD-16	Procurement of Bi-Colour Modern Offset	Department of Land Records	Tk. 15,00,000.00	10(ten) weeks	
		Map Printing Press and Exposing	and Surveys, 28 Shaheed	(Taka fifteen lakh)	from the date	
		Unit(Graphics Camera, Auto Film	Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani,	only	of Notification	
		Processor, Contact Cabinet, Printing	Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.	22 5	of Award(NOA)	
		Down Frame, Auto Plate Processor)				
	1	including installation, operation & skill-level				
		training for DLRS.				
and the same of the same of	CURING ENTI		T			
26.	The second secon	icial Inviting Tender	Md. Anower Hossain			
27.	and the second s	of Official Inviting Tender	Project Director and Director(Su		5 11 212	
70	28 Address of Official Inviting Tender		Department of Land Records	and Surveys/1st Floor	₩00m N0 210	

(Md.Anower Hossain) Project Director and Director(Surveys)

28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.

Fax: 9122849

Department of Land Records and Surveys(1st Floor), Room No.219,

The Procuring entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or annul the

500.00(Taka five hundred only (non-refundable) Tender document(s) can be viewed in the website of DLRS(www.dgdl.gov.bd) Money receipt of purchasing the Tender document(s)

Tender Security

TK. 16,800/- (Taka

Sixteen thousand

eight hundred only

Amount(Taka)

Tel. 8113021. Fax. 9122849

e-mail:da.dlrs@gmail. com

Completion Time

date of signing the

contract agreement.

5(five) weeks from the

e-mail: ds.dlrs09@yahoo.com

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Department of Land Records & Surveys
28 Chahaad Tajuddin Ahmad Charani

Tel.: 8113015

Tender proceedings

28, Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sharani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208. Invitation for LTM Tenders(IFT)

Government of the people's Republic of Bangladesh

	Governme	m or	the people's republic of Dangiauesii	
1.	Ministry/Division	Min	istry of Land. (MOL)	
2.	Agency	Department of Land Records & Surveys (DLRS)		
3.	Procuring entity name		ector (Administration)	
1.	Procuring entity code	463	7	
5.	Procuring entity District	Dha	ka.	
5.	Invitation for	Proc	curement of Package No. GRI-1(Lot 1 &2)	
7.	Invitation Ref. No.	31.0	03.2692.002.07.018.12-661	
3.	Date	0.	5/12/2012.	
KEY	INFORMATION			
€.	Procurement method	Lim	ited Tendering Method (LTM).	
	DING INFORMATION			
10.	Budget and source of funds	Rev	enue Budget and GOB.	
	FICULAR INFORMATION			
11.	Project/Programmed Code(If applicable)	-	Applicable	
12.	Project/Programmed Name(If applicable)	Not	Applicable	
13.	Tender Package No	GRI	I-1(Lot-1&2)	
14.	Tender Package Name	Con table Racl	curement of Different types of official Furniture (Wooden Chair (Normal), puter table, secretariat table, Half secretariat table, Chair with arm, Reattach table, with drawer, computer chair, Wooden File Rack, Kushion Chair, Wooden plate k, And Steel Almeria, Steel file cabinet, Steel Map cabinet Map cabinet with f etc.) for DLRS.	
15.	Tender publication date	-	ween 06/12/2012 and 07/12/2012.	
16	Tender document selling last date	27/12/2012 at 05.00 pm.		
17.	Tender submission date & time	+	12/2012 at 02.00 pm.	
18	Tender opening date &time	30/1	12/2012 at 03.00 pm.	
19	Name & Address of the office(s). Dep		partment of Land Records & Surveys, 28, Shaheed Tajuddin mad Sharani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.	
	Selling tender document	Dep	oartment of Land Records & Surveys,(1st Floor)Room No-208, Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sharani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.	
	Sur		ice of the Director (Administration) Department of Land Records & veys, (2nd Floor) Room No-301, 28 shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, gaon, Dhaka-1208.	
	Opening tender document Off Sur		Office of the Director (Administration) Department of Land Records & Surveys, (2nd Floor) Room No-301, 28 shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.	
20.	Place/Date/Time of pre-Tender Meeting(Optional)	Not	applicable	
INFO	RMATION FOR TENDERER			
21	Eligibility of Tender		As described in the Tender document(s)	
22.	Brief description of Goods or Works		DO	
23	Brief description of Related services Good	is	DO	
24.	Price of tender document (TK)		Price of the hard copy of Tender document for each lot of Package GR1-1 is Taka 500 00(Taka five hundred only (non-refundable) Tender document(s) can be viewed in the	

		Kushon Chair, Wooden p Rack etc for DLRS	late			
	GR-1(Lot-2)	Steel Almeria, Steel cabinet, Steel Map cabinet with sleetc.for DLRS.	inet	DO	14,400/-(Forteen thousand four hundred)	DO
PROC	URING ENTITY	DETAILS				
26	Name of official inviting tender		Sayed Md. Wajed Ali			
27.	Designation of	official inviting tender	Director (Admin)			
28.	Address of official inviting tender		Department of Land Records & Surveys, (1st Floor)Room No- 219,28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sharani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.			
29.	Contract details of official inviting tender		Tel. 8113021, Fax. 9122849. e-mail:ds.dlrs09@yahoo. com			
30.	Special Insttructions			rocuring entity reserve	es the right to reject all tenders	or accept the Tender

must be submitted with the Tender(s).

Location

Department of Land

Shaheed Tajuddin

Dhaka-1208.

Records & Surveys, 28,

Ahmad Sharani Tejgaon,



জাতীয় কবি কাজী নজরুল

ইসলাম বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

ত্রিশাল, ময়মনসিংহ

নিয়োগ বিজ্ঞপ্তি

ফিন্যান্স এভ ব্যাংকিং বিভাগে সহকারী অধ্যাপকের ০১ (এক)টি শূন্য পদে নিয়োগের জন্য রেজিস্ট্রার অফিস হতে অথবা বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের ওয়েবসাইট www.jkkniu.edu.bd হতে ডাউনলোডকৃত নির্ধারিত ফরমে প্রকৃত বাংলাদেশী নাগরিকদের নিকট হতে আবেদনপত্র আহ্বান করা যাচছে। বেতন স্কেলঃ ১৮৫০০-৮০০x১৪-২৯৭০০/- (জাতীয় বৈতন স্কেল-২০০৯)

যোগ্যতাঃ প্রার্থীকে সংশ্লিষ্ট বিষয়ে স্নাতক (সম্মান)সহ মাস্টার্স ডিগ্রিধারী হতে হবে। এসএসসি হতে মাস্টার্স পর্যন্ত ০৩ (তিন)টি প্রথম বিভাগ/শ্রেণী/সমমান গ্রেড থাকতে হবে; তনাধ্যে স্নাতক (সম্মান) অথবা মাস্টার্স এর যে কোন একটিতে প্রথম শ্রেণী/সমমান গ্রেড (CGPA-৩.৫) অবশ্যই থাকতে হবে। শিক্ষা জীবনের কোন পর্যায়ে ৩য় বিভাগ/শ্রেণী/সম্মান গ্রেড গ্রহণযোগ্য নয়।

অভিজ্ঞতাঃ বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় প্র্যায়ে ন্যুনতম ০৩ (তিন) বছরের শিক্ষকতার অভিজ্ঞতা থাকতে হবে অথবা সরকারি গবেষণা সংস্থা/আধা-সরকারি প্রতিষ্ঠান/স্বায়ত্তশাসিত প্রতিষ্ঠানে শিক্ষা ও শিক্ষা সংক্রান্ত গবেষণা কাজে কমপক্ষে ০৫ (পাঁচ) বছরের অভিজ্ঞতা থাকতে হবে। সংশ্রিষ্ট বিষয়ে স্বীকৃত গবেষণামূলক জার্নালে কমপক্ষে ০১ (এক)টি প্রকাশনা থাকতে হবে। সহকারী অধ্যাপক পর্দে সরাসরি নিয়োগের ক্ষেত্রে পিএইচডি ডিগ্রিধারী প্রার্থীদের বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় পর্যায়ে ন্যুনতম ০১ (এক) বছরের শিক্ষকতার অভিজ্ঞতা থাকতে হবে। সেইসাথে স্বীকৃত জার্নালে প্রথম অথার হিসেবে একটি প্রকাশনা থাকতে হবে।

প্রত্যেক আবেদনের সহিত সার্টিফিকেট, মার্কশিট, নাগরিক সনদের সত্যায়িত অনুলিপি, চারিত্রিক সনদ এবং ৩ (তিন) কপি রঙ্গিন ছবি সংযোজনপূর্বক রেজিস্ট্রার, জাতীয় কবি কাজী নজরুল ইসলাম বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়, সোনালী ব্যাংক, ত্রিশাল এর অনুকূলে ৪০০/- টাকার ব্যাংক ড্রাফট/পে-অর্ডারসহ (অফেরতযোগ্য) ৮ (আট) সেট আবেদন রেজিস্ট্রার অফিসে আগামী ২০/১২/২০১২ বিকাল ৫.০০টার মধ্যে পৌঁছাতে হবে। চাকুরীতে নিয়োজিত প্রার্থীদের যথায়থ কর্তৃপক্ষের মাধ্যমে আবেদন করতে হবে। বিস্তারিত তথ্যের জন্য বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় ওয়েবসাইট ভিজিট করুন। কৃষিবিদ মোঃ হুমায়ুন কবীর

রেজিস্ট্রার (ভারপ্রাপ্ত) জাতীয় কবি কাজী নজরুল ইসলাম বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় ত্রিশাল, ময়মনসিংহ ফোনঃ ০৯০৩২-৫৬২৭২

জিডি-৪৮০৮



Directorate General Defence Purchase

Ministry of Defence New Airport Road, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215 Web: www.dgdp.gov.bd E-Mail: info@dgdp.gov.bd

Tender Notice

Bangladesh "Army".

Ser	er Nomenclature		Date of selling		Date of	Currency	Tender No.
No.			From	То	opening	5353	
a.	1.	Container Portable, Qty-1000 Nos.	09-12-12	05-01-13	06-01-13	Local	219.014.12
b.	1.	Sheet Ground Mk-2 OG, Qty-15,500 Nos	09-12-12	05-01-13	06-01-13	Local	219.019.12
C.	1. 2. 3.	Shovel GS Mk-3, Qty-700 Nos. Stool Camp Mk-1, Qty-300 Nos. Folding Shovel Entrenching, Qty-2000 Nos.	09-12-12	05-01-13	06-01-13	Local	219.020.12
d.	1. 2. 3.	Cover Water Proof Mk-1, 366cmx305cm (12'x10'), Qty-80 Nos Cover Water Proof Mk-1, 548.64cmx457.20cm (18'x15'), Qty-40 Nos Cover Water Proof Mk-1, 914.40cmx914.40cm (30'x30'), Qty-150 Nos	09-12-12	05-01-13	06-01-13	Local	219.021.12

2. Tendered schedule with detailed specifications/conditions will be available on payment as per I/T selling rate (non-refundable) during office hour between 0800 hours to 1300 hours. Then tender can be dropped latest by 1000 hrs and opened at 1005 hours on the specified date of opening in presence of tenderers (if present).

ISPR/Misc/2012/3358 Lt Col For Director General GD-4750

Bangladesh Bank Common Services Department-2

Head Office Dhaka

Website: www.bangladeshbank.org.bd

Invitation for Tender Through Web

	der No. CSD(MES):13/1/2012-173	re)	Date: 29/11/2012 are invited from contractor(s) firm(s)/authorized supplier or their local agent(s) of
interr	nationally reputed Diesel Power Generator	or ma	anufacturer's for supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 1(one) No. 550KVA ank, Rajshahi. Necessary information are given below:
01	Procuring entity	:	Common Services Department-2, Bangladesh Bank, Head Office, Dhaka.
02	Source of funds	:	Bangladesh Bank.
03	Invitation for tender No.	:	CSD(MES):13/1-173/2012.
04	Method of procurement		Open Tendering Method (OTM).
05	Eligibility of tenderer		 (i) Tenderers having 06(six) years overall business experience and 3(three) years specific experience in supply, installation, testing & commissioning at least 01 (one) No. 300 KVA or above capacity Diesel Power Generator of the offered brand in any govt/semi-govt/autonomous organization/limited company in Bangladesh in the last 03(three) years with valid electrical ABC contracting and supervisory licence. (ii) The tenderers proposed Brand Generator installed in Bangladesh must have the record of satisfactory running at least 2 years. The tenderer shall have to furnish certificate in this respect from the user issued by an officer not below the rank of Executive Engineer. (iii) Country of manufacturing certificate in original. (iv) The material deviated tender document will not be considered. (v) Tenderer should submit the manufacturer's authorization on the letterhead pad in original at the time of opening of the tender. (vi) Minimum amount of liquid assets/credit facilities shall be of Tk 45 (forty-five lac) only. (vii) Tenderer shall have to fulfill the qualification/eligible criteria stipulated in the terms and conditions of the tender documents, failing which the tender may be rejected and considered as non-responsive.
06	Address of the web receiving tender document	:	i) Submit in web: www.bangladeshbank.org.bd www.bangladesh-bank.org (e-Tender).
07	Name & address of the offices receiving tender security & other documentary evidence		i) General Manager, Common Services Department-2 (6th Floor of 2nd Annex Building), Bangladesh Bank, Head Office, Dhaka.
08	Last date and time for submission of tender document through web	:	26/12/2012 up to 2:30 pm.
9	Last date and time for receiving original tender security	:	26/12/2012 within 2:45 pm.
10	Date, time and place for tender opening	·	All tenders will be opened at Common Services Department (6th Floor of 2nd Annex Building), Bangladesh Bank, Head Office, Dhaka on 26/12/2012 at 3.00pm (Intending tenderers or their authorized representatives are allowed to attend the tender opening).
11	Brief description of works	:	Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of one set 550 KVA Standby Diesel Power Generator at Bangladesh Bank, Rajshahi. The supplier shall also be responsible for providing after sale service i.e. 12(twelve) months free operation & maintenance under warranty obligations with engaging 1(one) expert technician from

			maintenance under warranty obligations with engaging 1(one) expert technician from the date of successful commissioning & official hand over of the Diesel Power Generator.
12	Time for completion of the works	:	02 (two) months from the date of issue of contract signing.
13	Tender security	:	Tender security of an amount of Taka 1,50,000.00 (one lac fifty thousand only) will be required in the form of Pay-Order/Bank Draft/Bank Guarantee in favour of General Manager, Common Services Department-2, Bangladesh Bank, Head Office, Dhaka.

through web.

Tendering) & must have valid e-mail address for participate through e-
Tendering.
ii) Original PO/BD/BG as tender security must reached at General Manager,
Common Services Department-2 as per stipulated date and time of TDS.
iii) Tenderer should submit attached documentary evidence etc (attested or
original whichever necessary) when requested, failing which the tender may be considered as non-responsive.
iv) Tenderer shall duly fill in the Form G-1 (Tender Submission Letter) and Form G-4 (Tenderer Information) as per format given in tender document

G-4 (Tenderer Information) as per format given in tender document. G-1 form should be completed and signed by the authorized signatory on the

Scanned copy of tender security document should be submitted with the tender

The tenderer shall submit tender through Bangladesh Bank Website (e-

letterhead pad, attached by scanning during submitting tender and original will send with signed tender & attached documentary evidence to General

Furnishing of any false, misleading documents may result in rejection of tender and may lead to action under Reg. 127 of PPR-2008/Reg. 12 of BBPR 2004. Bangladesh Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Manager, CSD-2 at scheduled time as per TDS.

DCP: 48/2012-3746 Date: 03-12-2012 GD-4763

Special instruction

General Manager Phone-9530099

Md. Mohoshin